Holistic Spa
Hair & Nail Salon
Artisan Boutique

MASSAGE & HEALING TREATMENTS

Couple Duo Massage 55/85 mins €105/€150
Children's Full Body Massage 30 mins €35
Holistic Full Body Massage 55/85 mins €55/€85
Holistic Deep Tissue Massage 55/85 mins €65/€90
Holistic Indian Head Massage 30/45 mins €35/€50
Holistic Leq and Foot Massage 30 mins €35
Holistic Reflexology Foot Massage 30/60 mins €45/€65
Aromatherapy Full Body Massage 55 mins €65
Aroma Hot Stone Full Body Massage 55/85 mins €70/€90
Aroma Hot Stone Back, Neck and Shoulders 30/45 mins €45/€55
Soothing Hot Oil Lomi Lomi 85 mins €80
Aloe Vera Massage 55 mins €70
Back, Neck and Shoulders Massage 30/45 mins €35/€50
Pain Relief Leg and Foot Massage 45 mins €50
Sports Rehabilitation Massage 55 mins €65
Physiotherapy Treatment 55 mins €65
Personalised Pregnancy Package 55/85 mins €65/€85
Tarot or Psychic Mediumship Readings 60 mins €60
Chakra Balancing and Healing Massage 85 mins €80
Reiki Healing Treatment 55/85 mins €65/€80
Crystal Healing Therapy 55/85 mins €65/€80
Ayurveda Stick Reflexology 45/60 mins €60/€75

* SOUL SOLUTIONS COURSES *

Benefit from an additional free treatment when paying for a

Soul Solutions Course of Treatments.
PAY FOR 4 SESSIONS AND ENJOY A 5TH SESSION FOR FREE

SLIMMING & BODY TREATMENTS BY YON-KA PARIS & ANESI BEAUTE

Customised Slimming Course (5 Sessions) 90 mins €200
Customised Slimming Course (10 Sessions) 90 mins €325
Toning Body Scrub 30 mins €35
Hydrating Coconut Body Scrub 30 mins €45
MNourishing Chocolate Body Scrub 30 mins €45
Beautiful Legs Anti Fatigue Leg Draining 45 mins €50
Treatment

Phyto Fermete Firming and Lifting Body 60 mins €60
Treatment

Phyto Minceur Anti-Toxin and Fat Reducing 60 mins €60



Phyto Detox Deep Detoxifying Herbal Body
Wrap

Aromatic Draining and Anti-Water Retention
Massage

Aromatic Slimming and Dimpling Massage
Balade En Foret Journey Through The Forest
Sea Salt Scrub and Tonifying Massage

Voyage En Polynesie Journey Through
Polynesia 2 Sugar Scrub and Relaxing Hot
Stones On The Back

PARAFANGO Mud Wrap Cellulite Control and
Immediate Inch Loss

CRYOTHERAPY Firms Tissues From Deep
Within

MASQUE BEURRE SVELTESSE Body Exfoliation
and Hydrating Wrap

MADEROTHERAPY Anti Cellulite Massage
With Wooden Instruments

60 mins

30/45 mins

30/45 mins
60/90 mins

60/90 mins

60 mins

60 mins

60 mins

60 mins

FACIALTREATMENTS BY YON-KA PARIS & ANESI BEAUTE

Pregnant Belly Facial Prevents Stretch Marks
Deep Cleaning Back Facial

Booster Facial Express Botanical Beauty
Encounter

Eclat Cocoon Relaxing and Highly Hydrating
Facial With Stones

Sensitive Calming Treatment, Heals and
Recovers Skin

Alpha-Vital Resurfacing and Renewing With
AHA

Essential White Treatment Targets Intensive
Dark Spots

Men Intensive Deep Clean or Anti-Aging or
Hydrating

Le Grande Classique Deep Cleaning and
Relaxing Facial

Vital Defence Antioxidant and Anti-Pollution
Cleansing Facial

Hydralessence Long Lasting Deep Hydration
Facial

Optimizer Lifting and Firming Facial
Time Resist Wrinkle Filler (Deep Wrinkles) and
Anti-Fatigue

Excellence Code Anti-Aging and Global Youth
Facial

Dermo Peel Expert 10 Peels in 1 Session
Stem C3 Prevents and Lightens Pigmentation
Cellular 3 Boosts Cell Renewal

Celestial Secret Repairing and Restoring
Collagen and Elastin

30 mins
60 mins
30 mins

60 mins

60 mins

60 mins

60 mins

60 mins

60/90 mins

60 mins

60 mins

60 mins
60 mins

60/90 mins

60 mins
60 mins
60 mins
60 mins

€60

€45/€55

€45/€55
€65/€85

€65/€85

€45

€45

€45

€70

€45
€65
€35

€65

€50

€65

€65

€60

€65/€85

€65

€65

€65
€65

€75/€95

€55
€60
€55
€55



Luminosity Corrects and Prevents All Types Of 60 mins €60
Pigmentation Spots

Expression Eye Treatment Reduces Bags and 60 mins €60
Dark circles

NAILS

Mail Extensions Full 5et — Forms or Tips €45
Infills €25
Gel Overlays on Fingers €35
Gel Overlays on Toes €45
Removal From €10
Mail Repair From €5
Nail Art POR
Mail Polish Application €15
Gel Polish Manicure €30
Gel Polish Pedicure €35
French Polish €10
Express Manicure €25
Express Pedicure €30
Spa Deluxe Manicure €45
Spa Deluxe Pedicure €50
Hand or Foot Paraffin Application €15

EYES & MAKEUP

Eyebrow Shaping €5
Eyebrow or Eyelash Tint €14
Eyebrow and Eyelash Tint Combined €24
High Definition Eyebrows €25
Strip Lashes or Clusters €25
Eyelash Extensions (Full Set) €65
Eyelash Extensions (Half Set) €50
Eyelash Extensions Refill €45
Makeup Application (Day) €35
Makeup Application (Eve) €45
WAXING

Full Leg €25
Half Leg €15
Full Arm €20
Underarm €12
Bikini Line €15
Brazilian/Hollywood Wax €25
Sides of Face €10
Belly Line or Lip or Chin or Nasal From €5

Chest or Back or Abdomen From €25



HAIR RITUALS

Hair Loss and Strength For Weak Hair From €45
Anti Dandruff or Dry and Sensitive Scalp From €45
Qily and Dry Hair or 5calp From €45
Brazilian True Keratin From €90
Olaplex Treatment From €85
Olaplex Add-On €20
Botox Treatment From €45
Argan Oil Treatment €20
HAIR SERVICES
Upstyles From €40
Straightening From €55
Perm From €65
Rollers and Set €20
Plaits From €10
Human Hair Extensions POR
Human Hair Clip-On Extensions POR
HAIRCUT BLOWDRY
Female Cut/Restyle €30 Short or Medium Hair €12
Fernale Trim €20 Long Hair €15
Male Cut €15 Curls or Straighteners or €5
Male Hair Shave €10 Flicks
Kids Cut €10 Extensions or Extra Long or €5
Fringe €5 Extra Thick
COLOURS HIGHLIGHTS
Roots Only €20 Full Head €70
Full Colour From €30 Half Head €50
Toner From €25 Top Area €40
Colour Correction POR Balayage €75
DAY SPA USAGE
Single Day Spa with Amenities +30 mins Treatment €40
Couple Day 5pa with Amenities + 30 mins Treatment €80
Private Sauna 25 min €5
Private Sauna 60min €10
Sauna price is per person and must be booked in advance
OPENING HOURS INCLUDING PUBLIC HOLIDAYS AND FEASTS
Spa Monday - Sunday 9am - 9pm
Salon Monday - Thursday & Sunday 9am - 6pm
Friday & Saturday 9am - 9pm
Soul Solutions Holistic Spa Finduson €

info@soulsolutionsspa.com
www.soulsolutionsspa.com

Sunny Coast Leisure Club, Qawra
+356 2704 0100 or 2704 0158



