

# Holistic Spa Hair & Nail Salon Artisan Boutique

#### **MASSAGE & HEALING TREATMENTS**

Couple Duo Massage	55/85 mins	€105/€150
Children's Full Body Massage	30 mins	€35
Holistic Full Body Massage	55/85 mins	€55/€85
Holistic Deep Tissue Massage	55/85 mins	€65/€90
Holistic Indian Head Massage	30/45 mins	€35/€50
Holistic Leg and Foot Massage	30 mins	€35
Holistic Reflexology Foot Massage	30/60 mins	€45/€65
Aromatherapy Full Body Massage	55 mins	€65
Aroma Hot Stone Full Body Massage	55/85 mins	€70/€90
Aroma Hot Stone Back, Neck and Shoulders	30/45 mins	€45/€55
Soothing Hot Oil Lomi Lomi	85 mins	€80
Aloe Vera Massage	55 mins	€70
Back, Neck and Shoulders Massage	30/45 mins	€35/€50
Pain Relief Leg and Foot Massage	45 mins	€50
Sports Rehabilitation Massage	55 mins	€65
Physiotherapy Treatment	55 mins	€65
Personalised Pregnancy Package	55/85 mins	€65/€85
Tarot or Psychic Mediumship Readings	60 mins	€60
Chakra Balancing and Healing Massage	85 mins	€80
Reiki Healing Treatment	55/85 mins	€65/€80
Crystal Healing Therapy	55/85 mins	€65/€80
Ayurveda Stick Reflexology	45/60 mins	€60/€75

## \* SOUL SOLUTIONS COURSES \*

Benefit from an additional free treatment when paying for a Soul Solutions Course of Treatments.

PAY FOR 4 SESSIONS AND ENJOY A 5TH SESSION FOR FREE!

#### SLIMMING & BODY TREATMENTS BY YON-KA PARIS & ANESI BEAUTE

Customised Slimming Course (5 Sessions)	90 mins	€200
Customised Slimming Course (10 Sessions)	90 mins	€325
Toning Body Scrub	30 mins	€35
Hydrating Coconut Body Scrub	30 mins	€45
Nourishing Chocolate Body Scrub	30 mins	€45
Beautiful Legs Anti Fatigue Leg Draining Treatment	45 mins	€50
Phyto Fermete Firming and Lifting Body Treatment	60 mins	€60
Phyto Minceur Anti-Toxin and Fat Reducing	60 mins	€60

Phyto Detox Deep Detoxifying Herbal Body Wrap	60 mins	€60
Aromatic Draining and Anti-Water Retention Massage	30/45 mins	€45/€55
Aromatic Slimming and Dimpling Massage	30/45 mins	€45/€55
Balade En Foret Journey Through The Forest Sea Salt Scrub and Tonifying Massage	60/90 mins	€65/€85
Voyage En Polynesie Journey Through Polynesia 2 Sugar Scrub and Relaxing Hot Stones On The Back	60/90 mins	€65/€85
PARAFANGO Mud Wrap Cellulite Control and Immediate Inch Loss	60 mins	€45
CRYOTHERAPY Firms Tissues From Deep Within	60 mins	€45
MASQUE BEURRE SVELTESSE Body Exfoliation and Hydrating Wrap	60 mins	€45
MADEROTHERAPY Anti Cellulite Massage	60 mins	€70
With Wooden Instruments		
FACIAL TREATMENTS BY YON-KA PARIS & AN	ESTREATITE	
Pregnant Belly Facial Prevents Stretch Marks	30 mins	€45
Deep Cleaning Back Facial	60 mins	€65
Booster Facial Express Botanical Beauty	30 mins	€35
Encounter		
Eclat Cocoon Relaxing and Highly Hydrating Facial With Stones	60 mins	€65
Sensitive Calming Treatment, Heals and Recovers Skin	60 mins	€50
Alpha-Vital Resurfacing and Renewing With AHA	60 mins	€65
Essential White Treatment Targets Intensive Dark Spots	60 mins	€65
Men Intensive Deep Clean or Anti-Aging or Hydrating	60 mins	€60
Le Grande Classique Deep Cleaning and Relaxing Facial	60/90 mins	€65/€85
Vital Defence Antioxidant and Anti-Pollution Cleansing Facial	60 mins	€65
Hydralessence Long Lasting Deep Hydration Facial	60 mins	€65
Optimizer Lifting and Firming Facial	60 mins	€65
Time Resist Wrinkle Filler (Deep Wrinkles) and Anti-Fatigue	60 mins	€65
Excellence Code Anti-Aging and Global Youth Facial	60/90 mins	€75/€95
Dermo Peel Expert 10 Peels in 1 Session	60 mins	€55
Stem C3 Prevents and Lightens Pigmentation	60 mins	€60
Cellular 3 Boosts Cell Renewal	60 mins	€55
Celestial Secret Repairing and Restoring Collagen and Elastin	60 mins	€55

Luminosity Corrects and Prevents All Types Of Pigmentation Spots	60 mins	€60
Expression Eye Treatment Reduces Bags and Dark circles	60 mins	€60
NAILS		
Nail Extensions Full Set – Forms or Tips		€45
Infills		€25
Gel Overlays on Fingers		€35
Gel Overlays on Toes		€45
Removal		From €10
Nail Repair		From €5
Nail Art		POR
Nail Polish Application		€15
Gel Polish Manicure		€30
Gel Polish Pedicure		€35
French Polish		€10
Express Manicure		€25
Express Pedicure		€30
Spa Deluxe Manicure		€45
Spa Deluxe Pedicure		€50
Hand or Foot Paraffin Application		€15
EYES & MAKEUP		
Eyebrow Shaping		€5
Eyebrow or Eyelash Tint		€14
Eyebrow and Eyelash Tint Combined		€24
High Definition Eyebrows		€25
Strip Lashes or Clusters		€25
Eyelash Extensions (Full Set)		€65
Eyelash Extensions (Half Set)		€50
Eyelash Extensions Refill		€45
Makeup Application (Day)		€35
Makeup Application (Eve)		€45
WAVING		
WAXING		625
Full Leg		€25
Half Leg		€15
Full Arm		€20
Underarm		€12
Bikini Line		€15
Brazilian/Hollywood Wax		€25
Sides of Face		€10
Belly Line or Lip or Chin or Nasal		From €5
Chest or Back or Abdomen		From €25

## HAIR RITUALS

Hair Loss and Strength For Weak Hair	From €45
Anti Dandruff or Dry and Sensitive Scalp	From €45
Oily and Dry Hair or Scalp	From €45
Brazilian True Keratin	From €90
Olaplex Treatment	From €85
Olaplex Add-On	€20
Botox Treatment	From €45
Argan Oil Treatment	€20

#### HAIR SERVICES

Upstyles	From €40
Straightening	From €55
Perm	From €65
Rollers and Set	€20
Plaits	From €10
Human Hair Extensions	POR
Human Hair Clip-On Extensions	POR

HAIRCU		BL	OW	DRY
		200	4 4 4	

Female Cut/Restyle	€30	Short or Medium Hair	€12
Female Trim	€20	Long Hair	€15
Male Cut	€15	Curls or Straighteners or	€5
Male Hair Shave	€10	Flicks	
Kids Cut	€10	Extensions or Extra Long or	€5
Fringe	€5	Extra Thick	

### COLOURS HIGHLIGHTS

Roots Only	€20	Full Head	€70
Full Colour	From €30	Half Head	€50
Toner	From €25	Top Area	€40
Colour Correction	POR	Balayage	€75

# DAY SPA USAGE

Single Day Spa with Amenities +30 mins Treatment		€40
Couple Day Spa with Amenities + 30 mins Treatment		€80
Private Sauna	25 min	€5
Private Sauna	60 min	€10

# Sauna price is per person and must be booked in advance

# Spa Monday - Sunday 9am - 9pm

Salon	Monday - Thursday & Sunday	9am - 6pm
	Friday & Saturday	9am - 9nm

Soul Solutions Holistic Spa Sunny Coast Leisure Club, Qawra +356 2704 0100 or 2704 0158

